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13.05.2024 & Cash Book at Page No. 70.

b R N1

T ess:- Online income credited in Canara Bank on 1100.00

Add:-

dated 01.01.2024 but taken in Cash Book on
dated 31.12.2023 (Closing balance of
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3240101002905) 7684129.85 but bank

balance taken in the Cash Book of
7685229.85 (685229.85-684129.85=1100)
ious pass books & FDR’s

Balance as per var 48447733.29

(9) Detail of Closing bank balance as on 31.12.2023 in respect of Temple Trust

Mata Shree Brajeshwari Devi ji, Distt. Kangra (H.P.)

Account Number Name of Bank

CANARA Bank Kangra

3240101002905
9385000100004136

684129.85
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01.07.23 | 24200 | 9196 | 33396 22800 | 8664 | 31464 1932 |3 5796

to
30.06.22
01.07.22

to

30.09.22

01.10.22

to

31.12.22

01.01.23

to

30.06.23

to
30.09.23
01.10.23 | 24900 | 9462 34362 | 23500 89304/ 32430 1932 3 5796

to
31.12.23
01.01.24 | 24900 | 9462 34362 | 23500 | 8930 /32430 1932 4 7728

to

30.04.24
L Total | 53760
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fpar TR & | faHie 01.01.2016 @réﬁwﬁuﬁmﬁnm‘ﬂwmwm
. w%mﬁuﬁmﬁmﬁaﬁmaﬁmﬂﬁmwmm%zﬁ
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Due

“

9]
01.01.22 | 40000 13600 | 53600 | 38800 | 13192 51992 1608 |4 6432
to
30.04.22

41200 12008 | 55208 | 40000 | 13600 53600 1608 2

41200 15656 | 56856 | 40000 | 15200 55200 1656 9936
to
i
01.0123 | 41200 15656 | 56856 | 40000 | 15200 55200 1656 | 4 6624
to
01.05.23 | 42400 6112 | 58512 | 41200 | 15656 56856 1656 |2 3312
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 42400 6112 | 58512 | 41200 | 15656 56856 1656 9936
to
01.01.24 | 42400 16112 | 58512 | 41200 | 15656 56856 1656 | 4 6624
to
ol ol

3

01.07.22
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23500 9158 4968

A
01.07.22 8930
to

31.12.22

to

23500 | 8930 32430 | 24100 9158 33258 828 3 2484
31.03.23
2. mﬁaﬂawm

17782 17884

01.01.22

to

30.06.22
01.07.22

to

01.01.23

31.08.22

AWWWWWW?@B%WWWWW%HW
feAie 01.05.2021 @ T [ a1 T &, Qe Rt 01.01 2020 T Hfg
I BT Fbe; YT Ry TS |
ii)maaqﬁuhmasWﬁsgnmmwz-

%m%ﬁmﬁw%%ﬁﬁaﬁm%ﬁ%%ﬁ
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N 33258 .

70082 | 52600 . 70484 ' 2412
52300 | 19874 | 72174 | 52600 19988 | 72588 414 2
53900 | 20482 | 74382 | 54200 20596 | 74796 4 1656
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01.0123 | 53900 | 20482 74382 | 54200 | 20596 | 74796 414 6 2484
to
01.07.23 | 53900 | 20482 | 74382 54200 | 20596 | 74796 2 | 828
to
31.08.23
01.09.23 | 55500 | 21090 | 76590 21204 | 77004 414 4 1656
to
31.12.23
01.01.24 | 55500 | 21090 776590 | 55800 | 21204 | 77004 414 4 1656
to
30.04.24

Total 115&
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TRETHPSAD/AC/SML-2024-25- 122 T&-ieP: 06.05.24 % AT ¥ Af<R AT
v ot srore &l off ¥ el T T o TR TR H HivGR =T R IA
%i@ﬂ_fm%?W13.05.24%5mwﬂ@rwmmw%%"mmzﬁ
Wﬁwmwm%ﬂﬁaﬁwmﬂmeosoaﬁ%@m

61




mﬂ%|aa:saaw&rﬁr@ammmam13.05.24(%’@11814@110)
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?ﬁﬂ%%l%ﬁuwmmﬁaﬁheﬁwmﬁuﬁm%uﬁi@wm
wﬁﬁmﬁmwﬁaﬁmnﬁvwﬁﬁﬁmm

Wﬁﬁ%mmawmmﬁsﬂﬁmaﬁwm TG |

21 Haifgfa/geg Iuar  gerar Ry %9.26 AT BT YD YT -

u@vmmmm&ﬁaﬁ@ﬁsﬁﬁng%@aﬁqamﬁﬁﬁﬁm
maﬁé?%&rwaﬁﬁmww%wa%@aﬁ%mﬁﬁﬁ
| :ﬁmﬁqﬁmm&m%ww&rmw%mw%%ﬁm
Pq’um & BTG F0 WA 6T (UR) A (3)-1/2021 ~Part -1-Loose i
""?17.09.2022%&W?WWW@TW100% YA & &1 Ty o7 Sifes
SIRRT 8 | i SH Prifed I & HETR, o) mea Reie
01.01.2016 % T4Td HaTgd §U 8, 3% AAFIGRY/ T SUTH &t Feprar 1Ry by
20 GfTT T & 118 RiawR, 2022 @ Ry sy MR (That 20% of arrear of

gratuity, in respect of Government Servants, who had retired/died in harness
on or after 01.01.2016 shal| be paid in the month of September, 2022.) | A==
R GRT SHIAT AR BT 20 WA 4T Y ardan 100 TfIRIG 4T B} argryht
B D PRU B 2925710 BT P WA fobar mar § | forgest s wp
o ST | S afe/ g Sue % s IRy B S1feIe YT BT e g

W‘@f%:-
2] [d/fd | WTaE @ | Jarighay
ST | HHAR BT T | [l g JUeH | &t W | @z R{um
T ST IHET Bt | AR R)
Fd R ) ATAR 37 20 % IR | ) ’
)

01 it 9 TRTI0T
JaER

10414 41656

06.03.23 52070 52070
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02 off gxag o | 06.03.23 | 150085 150085 | 30017 120068
T goiRl

03 i R | 06.03.23 | 148821 148821 | 29764 119057
IR efieD

04 ft ufgg g |06.03.23 | 66747 66747 | 13349 53398
IdGR

05 Sfiod) |E @d1 | 06.03.23 | 78352 78352 | 15670 62682

06 | & da dq|06.03.23 | 130284 130284 | 26056 104228
ICECUR

07 oft geRH | 311022 | 131157 131157 | 26231 104926
FAR DAY
Jed

08 st #fd Iw | 12.12.22 | 59808 59808 | 11961 47847
TRI YdlGR

09 |4 3= d< |06.03.23 | 80605 80605 | 16121 64485
PRSI

10 ot 7 | 06.03.23 | 103522 103522 | 20704 82818

11 i §Id W] 06.03.23 | 123965 123965 | 24793 99172
CEEER)

12, | o 3 A1eRt | 10.03.23 | 31716 31716 | 6343 25373

$d aNT | 3925710
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ST UBRVT  S{HETN GRT SHebafUl SHRIATEHT THT:HPSAD/AC/SM|-
2024-25- 112 i 29.04.24 & T QAR I AT A soyd 3 o
%mﬁwwmﬁ%&@ﬁwﬁwﬁwnﬁvwmﬁéw
TR 781 T |

m:saﬁﬁaﬁqﬁmw%%&@&mwaﬁaﬁ?ﬂ
TSR Q Bl o G Bt ST qur s IR 9 80% U @yl B
A= HER TR R IR R-FEA & sfefar € s far s g
fobar ST qut uﬁmﬁwﬁmﬁ&wﬁaﬁmﬁm|
Sttty 7 Sterial ot amd/sifaled v & T UH T 1.44 wr@ I
sfrafia HITAT ;-

3U g HIST Td AGpha TAUFT arere Uew SRR & 05 9= LoD
B(2) 9/94 faAT6 21.12.2010 & gRT &R Rwy P & STAR" I any,
remuneration has been / is being paid in contravention of act, ibid as
amended in 2007 & 2010 respectively, it will amount to audit objections,
therefore, timely action for recovery be made from the concerned officers /
officials of the government deputed in the temple trust.” T¥J Sfcberor H grn
T b IR =21 HrelT oft 5ot S St GRT Siperr s 0172021 | 12/2023
P AR A geiyd <t F S R vy woR % [ke R ¥
FHAMG / SAPTRET B} T BT YT far o7 a1 2 ot iy ey wagy
WPRGRI SR T T f=m- R &) qofear sraaemr & 1 Ry o1 fiawor B
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o AfBTY /BTN BT | @y ™ S AR ) |
& |9 AU

1. TeTID S 01/2021 I [2000x36 | 72000
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64



23

2 \nf%’\f&rfﬁmm 01/2021 ¥ |2000x36 | 72000 ]
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%d aNT | 144000

I

39d U1 ISP &0 SMTRTaT T HPSAD/AC/SML-2024-25- 79 feiep:
30.03.24 GRI H@?Wﬂﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂ%%ﬂmﬁmﬂmlm
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2 ST YT 1 HATE A T4 FIUFT BT 3{qTd SRAAT S|
Atz Sty g wHaial F IAEE U T DESd THR ¥4 H0.41
ARg P AT Y -
%@WWW@@WWW& (=Y 2007,
2010, 2011 @ 2018) &% Traml H ofer g Ffy ¥ AR ¥ ST A
SRPR} G HY s @ ST 1Ry HISEE UHR & WA SR B
aﬁémmﬁ%l%m%aﬁwsﬁaﬁwwﬁ?ﬁaﬁﬁam
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d 14400 3FYId BT T41200 BT YT fovan et & 1 o iR = Afy
Sferd T 94 YHR A 81 3 if¥afi ud sFiig arm #|

ErEcc Bk R et | By eftrdar @)
®)
1 2021 9600 4800
2 2022 7600 4800
La 2023 9600 4800
L ’ ThT 726800 714400

ST UD SfBEU AT TS HPSAD/AC/SM|-2024-25- 80
faie: 30.03.24 GRT AR A1 A off sodt 3 ot % egemef @y map |
fSraer ggar & AR =1/ gy U TeT o lodto-1/2024-0fRR-511 feqiss
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farelt faell &1 3u fafy Wi Yo $33 S SR 2946 F SRTUR ¥
U # fa=ig ETE?:-
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3 | o = g Tt faret R SRR T AT X S URUITFRAF U460

FEHET|
Sr.Nos. |[Voucher Metre Nos. Bill amount | Bill amount |Surcharge
No/Dated before due paid after paid )
date due date

1 60/27.09.21 1221207422 415 422 7

1221206595 1788 1814 26

1221206626 1664 1688 24

1221207852 496 503 7

20000202748 207 210 3

20009000740 4195 4258 63

200002008973 1164 1180 16

100008000935 23595 23942 347

2 73/22.04.23 100006001100 1966 1994 28

100006001102 1575 1598 23

200002027458 148 150 2

100006001103 402 408 6

100006001104 1251 1269 18

100008000935 18276 18546 270

3 57/21.09.23 100006001104 732 742 10

200002027458 267 271 4

100006001102 1598 1622 24

100006001100 4399 4461 62

100006001100 403 409 6

Total 946

Iad FraftradT siparur gRT 3igh&fun S{fe™TT W& HPSAD/AC/SML-
2024-25- 81 f&7e: 30.03.24 RT AR <A HIAT & Foiy dT St & earamed
7T T | Fp TR B AR <IT gIRT O ¥ 520 f&Hies 13.05.24 & wiedd
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mmwgﬁr@a%mm,
26  favreht faei &7 sitwas STHYR TR YITar= e ar -
W@amﬁmmwww%momom T 12/2023
%W@Wﬁaﬁwﬁ@mﬁﬁwwsﬁ%wﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬂ
I P SR TR YT b 1 & | et o Rrefif@g ver a2 |

#o¥o faorel fqw |fadies  [Wervwn [aw (w98 |@ud |y
Mrer U Htex | Hier P TE
biiEl s | dfEa A ®)

1 7-8 29.0121 [ 1221116912 | 01/21| 218897 | 218897 | 0 | 4334

26.03.21 03/21 218897 | 218897 |0 | 8733
24.04.21 04/21| 218897 | 218897 | 0 | 4334
25.05.21 05/21| 218897 | 218897 | 0 | 4334
26.06.21 06/21| 218897 | 218897 | 0 | 4334
27.08.21 08/21 220737 | 220737 |0 | 4334
25.09.21 09/21 | 220737 | 22073710 | 8733
26.10.21 10/21 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 13198
25.11.21 11/21 | 220737 | 220737 [0 | 4334
27.12.21 12/21| 220737 | 220737 |0 | 4334
27.01.22 01/22 | 220737 | 220737 |0 | 4334
27.05.22 05/22 | 220737 | 220737 |0 | 4284
27.06.22 06/22 | 220737 | 220737 |0 | 4284
27.08.22 08/22 | 220737 | 220737 |0 | 8566
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28.09.22
27.10.22

36-37

09/22 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4284 |

10/22 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4284
28.11.22 | 11722 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4284
30.12.22 | 12722 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4284
130.01.23 | 01/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4484
210223 02/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4284
2403.23 | 03/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4284
210423 | 04/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4284
26.05.23 05/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4046
240623 | 06/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4046
129.07.23 | 07/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4046
260823 08/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 3956
28.09.23 | 09/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4046
271023 | 10/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4047
281123 11/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 446
2812.23 | 12/23 | 220737 | 220737 | 0 4046
570121 112211100067 | 01/21 17350 | 17350 |0 163
26.0221 02/21 | 17350 | 17350 |0 289
26.03.21 | 03/21 | 17350 | 17350 |0 157
240421 | 04/21 | 17350 | 17350 |0 139
2207.21 07/21 | 17350 | 17350 |0 578
250921 | 09/21 | 17350 [17350 |0 293
26.10.21 | 10/21 117350 | 17350 |0 | 441
Eﬁm— 11721 | 17350 | 17350 |0 171
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29.12.21 12/21(17350 [ 17350 |0 124
71-72 20.12121| 1221206626 | 12/21 | 19550 | 19550 |0 1277
L2701\22 01/22 | 19550 | 19550 | 0 2119
122.06.22 | 06/22 | 22883 | 22883 |0 1625
1210123 | H/ZS 23406 ’23406 0 1879
22.02.23 02/23 | 23406 | 23406 | 0 1524
21.04.23 | 04/23 | 23470 | 23470 |0 1575
22.07.23 07/23 [ 23570 | 23570 |0 1443 %
121.08.23 | 08/23 [ 23570 | 23570 |0 1575 |
[79-80 21.10.21 | 1212206595 | 10/21]33968 | 33968 | 0 | 2005
22.07.23 07/23 ’ 38542 [38542 |0 I 970
93-95 1 22.02.21 0 Foz

/
1221207422 02/21’5680 ’5680 I

|

|

22.03.21 03/21 [ 5680
04/21 ! 5680
05/21 I 5680
07/21] 5750

08/21 | 5750

09/21 | 5750
10/21 | 5750
11/21 | 5750
12/21 | 5750
01/22 | 5750
02/22 | 5750

21.03.22 03/22 | 5750
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5778 | 5778
5778 | 5778
07/22 | 5778 | 5778
,

22.09.22

s
—_
ul

w| N b W
ooy O W
vl N Wl =

08/22 | 5778 5778
09/22 | 5778 5778
| 5778

22.10.22

19.11.22 5778 _ 402
211222 | 5778 |0 390
I

21.01.23 5778 |0 480 J
22.02.23 02/23 | 5778 | 5778 |0 390
22.03.23 03/23 | 5778 | 5778 |0 299
21.04.23 04/23 | 5778 | 5778 |0 402 J
20.05.23 05,23 | 5778 |5778 |0 390
21.06.23 06/23 | 5778 |5778 |0 402
29.07.23 07/23 | 5778 |5778 |0 310
21.08.23 | 08/23 | 5778 |5778 |0 403
1200923 09/23 | 5778 |5778 |0 403
20.10.23 10/23 | 5778|5778 |0 415
20.11.23 1123|5778 |5778 |0 377
120.12.23 12/23 5778 | 5778 |0 389

6 99-100 53.06.21 | 1221207852 | 06/21| 13510 | 13510 |0 453
22.11.21 11/21] 13885 | 13885 [0 454
20.12.21 12/21] 13885 | 13885 |0 599
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19.11.22
21.12.22

06/22

08/22

10/22

07/22 | 13885

13885

09/22 | 13885 | 13885 52
13885 36

13885

13885

~J

(o))

210123 | ﬁWWmss 0

7 178 25.09.21 | 200002008973 [ 09/21| 2750 |2750 |0 676

8 230 28.0721 | 200007010350 | 07,21 1230 |1230 | o 461

9 240 22.03.21 | 200002027458 | 03/21 | 16740 | 16740 |0 315
25.05.21 05/21]16900 | 16900 |0 143
23.06.21 06/21| 16900 | 16900 |0 148
21.10.21 10/21 17210 17210 |0 143
22.11.21 11/21]17210 [17210 [0. | 186
21.02.22 02/22 17390 | 17390 |0 148
21.03.22 03/22 | 17390 | 17390 |0 129
20.04.22 04/22 17390 17390 |0 200
23.05.22 05/22 117390 | 17390 |0 91
22.06.22 06/22 | 17390 | 17390 |0 152
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22.07.22 07/22 | 17390 | 17390 |0 138
22.08.22 08/22 | 17390 | 17390 |0 148
22.09.22 09/22 | 17390 | 17390 |0 172
10 244 21.02.23 02/23 3565 |3565 |0 5418
| 24.03.23 | 03/23 3565 |3565 |0 5418
21.04.23 04/23 | 3565 |3565 |0 5418
26.05.23 05/23 3565 |3565 |0 5117
24.06.23 06/23 | 3565 [3565 |0 5117
29.07.23 07/23 3565 |3565 |0 5117
24.08.23 08/23 | 3565 |3565 |0 5117
27.09.23 09/23 [3565 |3565 |0 5117
271023 10/23 | 3565 |3565 |0 5117
28.11.23 11/23 | 3565 {3565 * |0 5117
26.12.23 12/23 13565 |3565 |0 5117
| A AN | 245257
Jdd UHU Shaul YT T HPSAD/AC/SM|-2024-25- 93
fGH1®: 18.04.24 GRT AR =1 AT 41 Foi%R A1 STt b AT 11 747 [ fhA
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Financial Position of Accounts in respect of Temple Trust Mata Shree
Brajeshwari Devi Ji Kangra, Distt. Kangra.

Year | Opening Offering to | Other Interest Toatl Expenditure | Closing
Balance diety cash | Income -| Balance

2021 | 13556095.45 | 29693322.00° 11416756.00 | 1293766.06 | 55959939.45 | 38306782.00" 17653157.45

2022 | 17653157.45 48765197.00“""22448410.004”' 1544717.007] 90411481.45 | 60134012.00" 30277469.45

2023 | 30277469.45 50194098.00-/25063620.00“’1480122.00"”107015309.45 58623090.00\"‘“*“’48392219.45

Balance as per Cash Book as on 31.12.2023 = 48368407.00
Previous difference = 23812.00

Closing Balance as per Financial Position = 48392219.00

Bank Reconciliation Statement as on 31.12.2023.

Particujars Amount

(in%)

Balance as per Cash Book 48368407.00

Add:- | RTGS made to M/S HP Gas on dated 17.10.2023 80360.00

but debited by the bank on dated.29.02.2024 (PNB
A/c¢ No. 9385000100004136)

Add:- Unreconciled Amount as on 31.12.23, which is 66.00
adjusted vide Receipt No.14310 dated 13.05.2024 &
Cash Book at Page No. 70.

Add:- Round off 0.29

less:- Online income credited in Canara Bank on dated 1100.00
01.01.2024 but taken in Cash Book on dated
31.12.203 (Closing balance of Canara Bank on
dated 31.12.2023 (A/c No. 3240101002905) Rs.
684129.85 but bank balance taken in the Cash
Book of Rs. 685229.85 (685229.85-684129.85=1100)

Balance as per various pass books & FDRs on 48447733.29 P
dated 31.12.2023 \\
\i\ /
, \ (
TG et =

[}
-
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Detail of Closing bank balance as on 31.12.2023 in respect of Temple Trust Mata

Shree Brajeshwari Devi ji, Distt. Kangra (H.P.)

S.Nos. | Account Number Name of Bank Amount (in %)
1 3240101002905 CANARA Bank Kangra 684129.85
2 9385000100004136 Punjab National Bank,Kangra 12721688.60
3 140601000481 ICICI Bank Kangra 120436.54
4 8870100033743 Himachal Gramin Bank Kangra 25422 .66
5 10006426964 IndusInd Bank Kangra 220222.09
6 8041450000088 HDFC Kangra 10697.97
7 10551097067 State Bank of India Kangra 666447.58
8 FDR’s Balance as on 33998688

31.12.2023

Grand Total Rs. BT




e _ 2
TRige .. & . ey md«_gm
wRa wra ATar ot aoraa 3 Sff wtreT RSt Sivet g [REiw 31-12-2023 I qratas A & ST STHT TS, TS TTH8T 6T faaRer -
0 GICICERGERRIEC) T A R afy | smW= & Ay | oRogar | & EIECET e
o ot ofar S
1 31571796215 AT ®e S gwarer 466885 6.80% 03.03.23 | 08.09.24 5557 | 517540 | 50655
2 | 35256794161 ST WE o g 157615 6.80% 30.09.23 | 30.09.24 1| 168609 10994
3 | 890140500000994 Rifs¥e S AT 225213 6.90% 29.10.23 | 29.10.24 1a%| 241159 15946
4 | 89014053289 | Rifee 9= wiwT=T 430998 6.90% | 26.08.23 | 26.08.24 1a§| 461515 30517
5 | 50300004982641 T S dw . FEET 437015 6.60% 291023 | 141124 | 1af16f=| 467940 30925 |
6 12343031017131 ARquee S Alw FEH HTST/ 962012 6.75% 19.09.23 | 19.09.24 1€ | 1028610 | 66598
TSI AT Aeh HITST

|7 025000DP00014215 | TSd A deh BT 975042 6.75% 07.11.23 | 07.11.24 198 | 1042542 67500
8 3240401001217/2 ERRUCE] 3223532 6.85% 241223 | 24.12.24 1ad | 3450081 0
9 32401001217/3 HAT ST 4477159 6.85% 231123 | 23.11.24 1a§ | 4791812 314653
10 | 025000PU00084055 | TS REFT e FHTET 10484235 6.75% 12.08.23 | 12.08.24 1o | 11210037 | 725802
11 | 34353 T JTior S hirst 528594 6.80% 16.09.23 | 16.09.24 1as| 565465 36871
12 | 300981086476 et SR LIETUEL 638388 7.50% 251023 | 25.10.24 1a€ | 687769 49381 |
13 | 50300894654113 T A .Ew . FAET 1492000 6.60% 06.12.23 | 06.12.24 19§ | 1592956 | 100956
14 | 42005598682 AT e e gerar 1500000 6.80% 16.06.23 | 16.06.24 1a§ | 1604631 | 104631
15 | 025000dp00020881 | T AT FH BT 8000000 6.75%. 14.06.23 | 14.06.24 1af | 8553823 | 553823

F TN 33998688

m




‘?ﬁ@m - "g. " %% ‘3-:(7 N WT ' o 7
V AT 9T ATl w1 —&ar

qAT- Hiex g A@rar = s 3 S wsT o sEty
01.01.2021 ¥ 31.12.2023 3 T &1 it Rerfy ey e & -

IEEEUI IEIPIC T IERIVIE
TIRH A9 36 349 110
Iy 2021 & 917 00 398 203
3T A 36 747 313

(31.12.2021)

ag 2022 § 9T 001 008 800

i AW 37 756 113
(31.12.2022)

a% 2023 # 9T 001 254 500

AT AW 39 010 613
(31.12.2023)

\\
f;%\éj%g’

ST Y werves da
SBITST (%Ogo)

e




(F\ f\ L = )y D\, : ——
UR Glad —</ TEI5 7 Y

2
Tat- "k = grar of s 3 Sh whrer o eefy
01.01.2021 & 31.12.2023 3 31+ =il 6T Roafy e werre & 2-

IEERUI feew [E=IDIE) aw | e
TR A9 16 56 308 400
ay 2021 ¥ wTH 00 58 578 650
T AT 17 14 887 050
(31.12.2021)

Y 2022 § 9TH 1 03 664 050
3 AW 18 18 551 100

(31.12.2022)

a9 2023 # 4TI 00 096 000 000

T AT 19 14 551 100
(31.12.2023)




%rwzvo T2T6] GIAgST &7ale] 0). of 282 I~ B/7/2-2023F

CRE)IT— & A T T 18

Afex =g arar o soead = S F aefivey g@El @ AFE & RAiw
31.12.2023 FY s/ g = ffar |

(WTT-)
w | e A gE/aEE | e 31.12.23
T ENRCEARIRETAR
1 A1 gefter $AX 3 A 2335
2 fT T AT kSl 4951
3 ft <far eree TR 1425
4 oft TehTer == o ofT a0 TR 2307
5 | oft goaw e ESisl 10865
6 ofT TRTT FH T 1425
7 ofT Tag FA Sl 2856
8 T T FHIX ESiNl 1428
9 ot o+ FAX ESin 35078
10 | =it gt Trw/aet o < T 1537
11 | =ft srferees FH TR 8569
12 | =7 59 FHR TR 1428
13 | ot W e o [T g 3000
14 | ft srfaer T/ ot Faw T TfHT g 590
FAU/AT TR |
15 | =fY srfeer AT oL
16 | st #=F 3=t
17 | =i srR=r AT
T AR
gf? ait:/\r;u Eeil ? Sﬁﬂﬁﬁmﬁm %ﬁgﬁaﬂ‘?ﬁ@% |
Hinel ([§o¥o)

S

|2






o/.6/2v2/ F S/7/272029

T Sy /S

Hﬁ?ﬂﬁwgﬁaﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁsﬁ%mﬁﬂwww & fhowEd o e
31.12.2023 =1 Fer7aT o =7 g |

(FTT-8)
w9 | e A am THT faeT® 31.12.23 ¥
AT CEARIRETRRI
1 ofT T d FA A 25225
2 ofT TT FHTX ThA 18870
3 =t gefter = TR 38526
4 | = persiia fog TR 43656
5 T v FAK EEin] 60097
6 AT TLT FHAX T 24094
7 g0 Tegd THo Sio CIECIRC S 14378
Q‘F[o "{ﬁo
8 ofT IgT <19 ThTH 14532
9 ot fger max ThA 25430
10 | T o Sue gifeaefordy | At aa 871200
(AT F&T) T T HRET -
et AT 1136008
\
\ )/ / -
afet 3 iE Lo
f: SAVAIFRIN e saaz@mmmmm
HIITST (1503}'0) - BDA C@W@g@& Sﬁ%ﬁ@*@?@%@

OO

12\







gifrE - (7))

sirerur wfdeT sraty 01.01.2021 § 31.12.2023 T

AR I R LG I 15/

Details of Rented/ Lease Properity of Temple Trust Mata Shree

Brajeshwari Devi Ji Kangra alongwith Agreement

(PART-I)
Sr. Shop/House Name of the allottee Renewal of agreement j
Nos. /Date of Agreement
01. Shop Sh. Mahesh Chand No Agreement
02 2Nos.Shops Sh. Susheel Kumar No Agreement
03 Shop Sh. Prakash Chand No Agreement
04 Shop Smt. Nirmala Devi No Agreement
05 Shop Sh Ram Lal No Agreement
06 Shop Sh Hari Chand No Agreement
07 Shop Sh. Ravi Shankar No Agreement
08 Shop Sh Madho Ram No Agreement
09 Shop Sh Vinay Kumar No Agreement
10 Shop Sh. Prakash Chand S/o No Agreement
) Sh.Sharan
11 Shop Sh. Som Nath Gaddi bale No Agreement
12 Shop Sh Subham Sharma No Agreement
13 Shop Sh Pradeep Kumar No Agreement
14 Shop Sh. Samved Kumar No Agreement
15 Shop Sh. Inder Kumar No Agreement
16 Shop Sh Vipin Kumar No Agreement
17 Shop Sh. Devender Kumar 18.09.12 for one year
18 2 Nos. Shops Sh. Khushi Ram/Beli Ram No Agreement
19 Shop Sh. Abhishek Kumar 01.01.2003
20 Shop Sh Ashok Kumar No Agreement
21 Shop Sh. Sant Kumar No Agreement
22 Shop Sh. Shanti Swroop No Agreement
23 Shop Sh. Jagdish Chand No Agreement
24 Shop Sh. Ram Narayan No Agreement
25 Shop Sh. Bhaweani Shankar No Agreement
26 Newly Sh. Mayur Kant No Agreement
Constructed Shop
27 Newly Sh. Anil Kumar / Sh. Ashok/ Sh | No Agreement
Constructed Shop | Tushar
28 Shop Sh Som Nath No Agreement
29 House Sh Anil Kumar Punari No Agreement
30 House Smt Moran Devi No Agreement
31 House Smt Raj Bala Kochhar No Agreement
32 House Smt Rekha Kochhar No Agreement
33 House Sh Ram Prasad Sharma No Agreement
34 House Sh Khushi Ram/Sohan Lal No Agreement
35 House Sh Balbir Kumar No Agreement
36 House Sh Akshay Kumar No Agreement
37 House Sh Anil Patrwal No Agreement
38 House Sh Kuldeep Sain No Agreement
39 Shop \ | | Sh Manoj Kumar No Agreement
=







Details of Rented/ Lease Properity _of Temple Trust Mata

Shree

Brajeshwari Devi Ji at Gupt Ganga Kangra alongwith Agreement

(PART-II)
Sr. Shop/House | Name of the allottee Renewal of agreement/
Nos Date of Agreement
01. Shop Sh Baldev Kumar No Agreement
02 Shop Sh Raj Kumar 01.11.2004
03 Shop Sh Susheel Kumar No Agreement
04 Shop Sh Kuljeet Singh No Agreement
05 Shop Sh Dharmendar Kumar No Agreement
06 Shop Sh. Sandeep Kumar No Agreement
07 Khokha Area Manager HPMC No Agreement
Land
08 Shop Sh. Braham Dass W.e.f29.0220 for one
year
09 Shop Sh. Ritesh Grover W.e.f 29.0220 for one
year
10 Yatri Sadan | M/s A.R, ESS Hospitality (Yatri W.e.f 01.07.21 for 5
comprising | Sadan) Gupt Ganga years
37 Nos.
Rooms J
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st¥peror e Aty 01/2021 & 12/2023
affers - (57) wefita e /¢
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rSl.No Name of the Period | Basic | Grade | D.A | Total EFP share Due Diff. | Nos. Excess
. incubents Pay | FPay paid by EPF of EPF
employer | Share months | Share
as per paid by
Noti- employer
fication/
Rule
01. | Sh Dinesh | 01.01.21 | 15110 | 3200 | 28014 46324 5559 1800 3759 3 11277
Kumar to
Senior Clerk | 31.03.21
01.04.21 | 15660 | 4400 | 30692 | 50752 6090 1800 4290 3 12870
to
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 15660 | 4400 | 31895 | 51955 6235 1800 4435 2 8870
to
31.08.21
awr | 33017
02. | Sh Sanjeev | 01.01.21 12950 | 3200 | 24709 | 40859 4903 1800 3103 6 18618
Kumar, to
Senior Clerk | 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 12950 | 3200 | 25679 | 41829 5019 1800 3219 1 3219
to
31.07.21
01.08.21 | 13440 | 3200 | 26458 | 43098 5172 1800 3372 5 16860
to "
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 42400 0 14416 | 56816 6818 1800 5018 6 30108
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 42400 0 14416 | 56816 6818 1800 5018 7 35126
to
31.07.22
01.08.22 | 43700 0 14858 | 58558 7027 1800 5227 5 26135
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 43700 0 14858 | 58558 7027 1800 5227 6 31362
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 43700 0 14858 | 58558 7027 1800 5227 7 36589
to
31.07.23
01.08.23 | 45000 0 15300 | 60300 7236 1800 5436 5 27180
to
31.12.23
T/ | 225197

15+




m. Sh Pawan | 01.01.21 | 12950 | 3200 24709 | 40859 4903 1800 3103 6 18618
Kumar, to
Senior Clerk 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 12950 | 3200 | 25679 | 41829 5019 1800 3219 1 3219
to
31.07.21
01.08.21 | 13440 | 3200 | 26458 | 43098 5172 1800 3372 5 16860
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 42400 0 14416 | 56816 6818 1800 5018 6 30108
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 42400 0 14416 | 56816 6818 1800 5018 1 5018
to
31.07.22
01.08.22 | 43700 0 14858 | 58558 7027 1800 5227 5 26135
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 43700 0 14858 | 58558 7027 1800 5227 6 31362
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 43700 0 14858 | 58558 7027 1800 5227 1 5227
to
31.07.23
01.08.23 | 46400 0 15776 | 62176 7462 1800 5662 5 28310
to
31.12.23
Irr | 164857
04 Sh Naresh | 01.01.21 | 12950 | 3200 | 24704 40860 4903 1800 3103 6 18618
Kumar, to
Senior Clerk 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 12950 | 3200 | 25679 | 41829 5019 1800 3219 1 3219
to
31.07.21
01.08.21 | 13440 | 3200 | 26458 | 43098 5172 1800 3372 2 6744
to
30.09.21
FRT 28581
05 Sh Gian | 01.01.21 | 12940 | 3200 | 24694 40834 4900 1800 3100 6 18600
Chand, Clerk to .
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 12940 | 3200 | 25662 | 40803 5016 1800 3216 3 9648
to
30.09.21
01.10.21 | 13430 | 3200 | 26442 | 43071 5169 1800 3369 3 10107
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 40800 0 13872 | 54672 6561 1800 4761 6 28566
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 40800 0 13872 | 54672 6561 1800 4761 3 14283
to
30.09.22
01.10.22 | 42000 0 14280 | 56280 6754 1800 4954 3 14862




to
31.12.22

01.01.23
to
30.06.23

42000

14280

56280

6754

1800

4954

29724

01.07.23
to
30.09.23

42000

14280

56280

6754

1800

4954

14862

01.10.23
to
31.12.23

43300

14722

58022

6963

1800

5163

15489

156141

06

Sh Narender
Kumar,
Clerk

01.01.21
to
30.06.21

12940

3200

24694

40834

4900

1800

3100

18600

01.07.21
to
30.09.21

12940

3200

25662

40803

5016

1800

3216

9648

01.10.21
to
31.12.21

13950

3600

27905

45455

5455

1800

3655

10965

01.01.22
to
30.06.22

43700

14858

58558

7027

1800

5227

31362

01.07.22
to
30.09.22

43700

14858

58558

7027

1800

5227

15681

01.10.22
to
31.12.22

45000

15300

60300

7236

1800

5436

16308

01.01.23
to
30.06.23

43700

14858

58558

7027

1800

5227

31362

01.07.23
to
30.09.23

43700

14858

58558

7027

1800

5227

15681

01.10.23
to
31.12.23

45000

15300

60300

7236

1800

5436

16308

165915

07

Sh Shashi
Kumar Jr
Asstt.

01.01.21
to
30.04.21

11560

3200

22583

37343

4481

1800

2681

10724

01.05.21
to
30.06.21

12010

3600

23883

39493

4739

1800

2939

5878

01.07.21
to
31.08.21

12010

3600

24820

40430

4851

1800

3051

6102

01.09.21
to
31.12.21

12480

3600

25567

41647

4998

1800

3198

12792

01.01.22
to

40000

13600

53600

6432

1800

4632

18528




30.04.22
01.05.22 | 41200 0 14008 | 55208 6625 1800 4825 9650
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 41200 ¢ 14008 | 55208 6625 1800 4825 28950
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 41200 0 14008 | 55208 6625 1800 4825 19300
to
30.04.23
01.05.23 | 42400 0 14416 | 56816 6818 1800 5018 10036
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 42400 0 14416 | 56816 6818 1800 5018 30108
to
31.12.23
152068
08 Sh Arvind | 01.01.21 | 12010 | 3200 23271 | 38481 4618 1800 2818 16908
Kumar Clerk to
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 12010 | 3200 | 24184 39394 4727 1800 2927 2927
to
31.07.21
01.08.21 | 12470 | 3200 | 24915 405835 4870 1800 3070 15350
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 38600 0 13124 | 51724 6207 1800 4407 26442
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 38600 0 13124 | 51724 6207 1800 4407 4407
to
31.07.22
01.08.22 | 39800 0 13532 | 53332 64006 1800 4600 23000
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 39800 0 13532 | 53332 6400 1800 4600 27600
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 39800 0 13532 | 53332 6400 1800 4600 4600
to
31.07.23
01.08.23 | 41000 0 13940 | 54940 6593 1800 4793 23965
to
31.12.23
145199
09 Sh Vijay 01.01.21 | 15850 | 4800 | 24251 40101 4812 1800 3012 18072
Kumar, J.E to
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 15850 | 4800 | 32834 53484 6418 1800 4618 27708
to
31.12.21
01.03.23 | 56700 0 19278 | 75978 9117 1800 7317 29268
to
30.06.23

EN




01.07.23 | 56700 0 19278 | 75978 9117 1800 7317 43902
to
31.12.23
, T | 118950
10 Sh. Dhani | 01.01.21 | 17050 | 3200 | 30983 | 51233 6148 1800 4348 26088
Ram, Painter to
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 17050 | 3200 | 32198 | 52448 6294 1800 4494 26964
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 55500 0 18870 | 74370 8924 1800 7124 42744
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 55500 0 18870 | 74370 8924 1800 7124 42744
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 57200 0 19448 | 76648 9198 1800 7398 44388
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 57200 0 19448 | 76648 9198 1800 7398 44388
to
31.12.23
227316
11 Sh. Raj | 01.01.21 12330 | 1950 | 21848 | 36128 4335 1800 2535 15210
Bahadur, to
Asstt. 30.06.21
Electrician 01.07.21 | 12330 | 1950 | 22705 | 36985 4438 1800 2638 15828
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 38400 0 13056 | 51456 6175 1800 4375 26250
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 38400 0 13056 | 51456 6175 1800 4375 26250
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 39600 0 13464 | 530064 6368 1800 4568 27408
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 39600 0 13464 | 53064 6368 1800 4568 27408
to
31.12.23
138354
12 Sh Susheel | 01.01.21 | 16110 | 3600 30156 | 49833 5984 1800 4184 25104
Kumar, to
Pujari 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 16110 | 3600 | 31339 | 51049 6126 1800 4326 8652
to
31.08.21
01.09.21 | 16700 | 3600 | 32277 52577 6309 1800 4509 18036
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 52300 0 17782 | 70082 8410 1800 6610 39660
to
30.06.22

| &7




1% 01.07.22 | 52300 0 17782 | 70082 8410 1800 6610 13220
to
31.08.22
01.09.22 | 53900 0 18236 | 72226 8667 1800 6867 27468
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 { 53900 0 18236 | 72226 8667 1800 6867 41202
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 53900 0 18236 | 72226 8667 1800 6867 13734
to
31.08.23
01.09.23 | 55500 0 18870 | 74370 8924 1800 7124 28496
to
31.12.23
215572
13 Sh Des Raj | 01.01.21 | 12250 1900 | 21650 | 35800 4296 1800 2496 14976
Sewadar to
30.06.21
0107.21 | 12250 | 1900 | 22499 | 36649 4398 1800 2598 15588
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 38600 0 13124 | 51724 6207 1800 4407 13221
to
31.03.22
. 43785
14 Sh Bal | 01.01.21 | 12330 | 1950 | 21848 | 36128 4335 1800 2535 12675
Krishan to
Cook 31.05.21
12675
15 Sh Sudesh | 01.01.21 | 12250 | 1900 | 21650 | 35800 4296 1800 2496 14976
Kumar, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 12250 | 1900 | 22499 | 36649 4398 1800 2598 15588
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 38600 0 13124 | 51724 6207 1800 4407 26442
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 38600 0 13124 | 51724 6207 1800 4407 26442
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 39800 0 13532 | 53332 6400 1800 4600 27600
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 39800 0 13532 | 53332 6400 1800 4600 27600
to
31.12.23
138648
16 Smt Raksha | 01.0121 | 10650 | 1900 | 19201 | 31751 3810 1800 2010 12060
Devi Sewadar to
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 | 32505 3901 1800 2101 12606
to




f 31.12.21
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 14860
to
30.04.22 :
39526
17 Sh Ganesh | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19201 | 31751 3810 1800 20160 12060
Kumar, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 | 32505 3901 1800 2101 12606
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
30.06.23 .
01.07.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
31.12.23
115758
18 Smt Shanta | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 19201 | 31751 3810 1800 2010 12060
Devi, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 | 32505 3901 1800 2101 12606
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
31.12.23
115758
19 Smt 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19201 | 31751 3810 1800 2010 12060
Darshana to
Devi, 30.06.21
Sewadar 01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 | 32505 3901 1800 2101 12606
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
30.06.22 .
01.07.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
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31.12.22
01.01.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
31.12.23
115758
20 Smt Soma | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19201 31751 3810 1800 2010 12060
Devi, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 | 32505 3901 1800 2101 12606
to
31.12.21 .
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
31.12.23
115758
21 Sh Chain | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19201 31751 3810 1800 2010 12060
Singh, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 | 32505 3901 1800 2101 12606
to
31.12.21 gl
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 7430
to
28.02.22
32096
22 Sh. Bal | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19201 31751 3810 1800 2010 12060
Krishan, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 | 32505 3901 1800 2101 12606
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 23256
1o
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31.12.23

T | 115758
23 Sh Chunni | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 19201 | 31751 3810 1800 2010 4 8040
Lal Clerk to
30.04.21
01.05.21 | 11030 | 1900 | 19783 | 32713 3925 1800 2125 2 4250
to
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 11030 | 1900 | 20559 | 33489 4019 1800 2219 6 13314
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 3 11145
to
31.03.22
01.04.22 | 35300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 3 11145
to
30.6.22
01.07.22 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 6 23256
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 3 11628
to
31.03.23
01.04.23 | 36400 0 12376 | 48776 5853 1800 4053 3 12159
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 36400 0 12376 | 48776 5853 1800 4053 6 24318
to
31.07.23
Irr | 119255
24 Sh Ashok | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1900 19201 | 31751 3810 1800 2010 6 12060
Kumar, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 10650 | 1900 | 19955 32505 3901 1800 2101 6 12606
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 6 22290
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 6 22290
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 6 23256
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 6 23256
to
31.12.23
arr | 115758
25 Smt  Veena | 01.01.21 | 10290 | 1900 18651 | 30841 3701 1800 1901 6 11406
- Devi, to
Sewadar 30.06.21 .
01.07.21 | 10290 | 1900 | 19382 | 31572 3789 1800 1989 3 5967
to

15—




30.09.21

01.10.21t | 10660 | 1900 | 19970 | 32530 3904 1800 2104 6312
0o
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 33300 0 11322 | 44622 3355 1800 3555 21330
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 33300 0 11322 | 44622 5355 1800 3555 10665
to
30.09.22
01.10.22 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 11145
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 34300 0 11662 | 45962 5515 1800 3715 22290
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 34300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 11628
to
30.09.23
01.10.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 11628
to
31.12.23
112371
26 Sh Uttam | 01.01.21 | 6890 1650 | 13066 | 21606 2593 1800 793 4758
Chand, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
0107.21 6890 1650 | 13515 | 22015 2642 1800 842 2526
to
30.09.21
01.10.21 | 7150 | 1650 | 13992 | 22792 2735 1800 935 2805
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 23500 0 7990 | 31490 3779 1800 1979 11874
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 23500 0 7990 | 31490 3779 1800 1979 5937
to
30.09.22
01.10.22 | 24200 0 8228 | 32428 3891 1800 2091 6273
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 24200 0 8228 | 32428 3891 1800 2091 12546
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 [ 24200 0 8228 | 32428 3891 1800 2091 6273
to
30.09.23
01.10.23 | 24900 0 8466 | 33366 4004 1800 2204 6612
to
31.12.23
59604
27 Sh Mahinder | 01.01.21 | 10650 | 1950 | 19278 | 31878 3825 1800 2025 8100
Kumar, Cook to
30.04.21




01.05.21 | 11030 | 1950 | 19859 | 32839 3941 1800 2141 4282
to
30.06.21
01.07.21 | 11030 | 1950 | 20638 | 33618 4034 1800 2234 13404
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 35100 0 11934 | 47034 5644 1800 3844 15376
to
30.04.22
01.05.22 | 36200 0 12308 | 48508 5821 1800 4021 8042
to -
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 36200 0 12308 | 48508 5821 1800 4021 24126
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 36200 0 12308 | 48508 -5821 1800 4021 16084
to '
30.04.23
01.05.23 | 37300 0 12682 | 49982 5998 1800 4198 8396
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 37300 0 12682 | 49982 5998 1800 4198 25188
to
31.12.23
122998
28 Sh 01.08.23 | 35300 0 12002 | 47302 5676 1800 3876 19380
RajKumar to
Sewadar 31.12.23
19380
29 Sh Tota Ram | 01.01.21 | 6160 | 1650 | 11949 | 19759 2371 937 1434 5736
to
30.04.21
5736
30 Sh Suresh | 01.01.21 | 6160 | 1650 | 11949 | 19759 2371 937 1434 8604
Kumar , to
Asstt. Cook 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 6400 | 1650 | 12800 | 20850 2502 966 1536 9216
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 21500 0 7310 | 28810 3457 1800 1657 9942
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 22100 0 7514 | 29614 3554 1800 1754 10524
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 22100 0 7514 | 29614 3554 1800 1754 1754
to
31.01.23
40040
31 Sh  Kuldeep | 01.01.21 | 5500 | 1650 | 10940 | 18090 2171 8§58 1313 7878
Kumar, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 5500 | 1650 | 11369 | 18519 2222 858 1364 4092
to




30.09.21
01.10.21 | 5720 | 1650 | 11718 | 19088 2291 858 1433 4299
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 20300 0 6902 | 27202 3264 1800 1464 8784
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 20300 0 6902 | 27202 3264 1800 1464 4392
to
30.09.22
01.10.22 | 20900 0 7106 | 28006 3360 1800 1560 3120
to
30.11.22
32565
32 Sh Satyendar | 01.01.21 | 5500 | 1650 | 10939 | 18089 2170 858 1312 7872
Kumar, to
Sewadar 30.06.21
01.07.21 | 5500 | 1650 | 11368 | 18518 2222 858 1364 4092
to
30.09.21 :
01.10.21 | 5720 | 1650 | 11718 | 19088 2290 884 1406 4218
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 20300 0 6902 | 27202 3264 1800 1464 8784
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 20300 0 6902 | 27202 3264 1800 1464 4392
to
30.09.22
01.10.22 | 20900 0 7106 | 28006 3360 1800 1560 4680
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 20900 0 7106 | 28006 3360 1800 1560 9360
to
30.06.23 A
01.07.23 | 20900 0 7106 | 28006 3360 1800 1560 4680
to
30.09.23
01.10.23 | 21500 0 7310 | 28810 3457 1800 1657 4971
to
31.12.23
53049
33 Sh Satish | 01.01.21 | 5500 | 1650 | 10939 | 18089 2170 858 1312 7872
Kumar, to
Sewadar 30.06.21 B
01.07.21 | 5500 | 1650 | 11368 | 18518 2222 858 1364 4092
to
30.09.21
01.10.21 | 5720 | 1650 | 11718 | 19088 2291 858 1433 4299
to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 20300 0 6902 | 27202 3264 1800 1464 8784
to
30.06.22




01.07.22
to
30.09.22

20300

6902

27202

3264

1800

1464

4392

01.10.22
to
31.12.22

20900

7106

28006

3360

1800

1560

4680

01.01.23
to
30.06.23

20900

7106

28006

3360

1800

1560

9360

01.07.23
to
30.09.23

20900

7106

28006

3360

1800

1560

4680

01.10.23
to
31.12.23

21500

7310

28810

3457

1800

1657

4971

53130

34

Sh Sheetashu
Sharma,
Sewadar

01.02.21
to
30.06.21

4900

1300

9486

15686

1882

744

1138

6828

0107.21
to
31.12.21

4900

1300

9858

16058

1926

744

1182

7092

01.01.22
to
31.01.22

18000

6120

24120

2894

1800

1094

1094

01.02.22
to
30.06.22

18500

6290

24790

2974

1800

1174

5870

01.07.22
to
31.12.22

18500

6290

24790

2974

1800

1174

7044

01.01.23
to
31.01.23

18500

6290

24790

2974

1800

1174

1174

01.02.23
to
30.06.23

19100

6494

25594

3071

1800

1271

6355

01.07.23
to
31.12.23

19100

6494

25594

3071

1800

1271

7626

43083

35

Sh. Kamal
Lal Sr Asstt,

01.09.21
to
31.12.21

13440

4400

28365

46205

5544

1800

3744

14976

01.01.22
to
31.01.22

44700

15198

59898

7188

1800

5388

5388

01.02.22
to
30.06.22

46000

15640

61640

7397

1800

3597

27985

01.07.22
to
31.12.22

46000

15640

61640

7397

1800

5597

33582

01.01.23

46000

15640

61640

7397

1800

5597

5597
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to

31.01.23
01.02.23 | 47400 0 16116 | 63516 7622 1800 5822 11 64042
to
31.12.23
Irr | 151570
36 Sh Suresh | 01.12.21 | 18870 | 5400 38589 | 62859 7543 1800 5743 1 5743
Kumar,J.E to
31.12.21
01.01.22 | 66000 0 22440 | 88440 10612 1800 8812 6 52872
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 66000 0 22440 | 88440 10612 1800 8812 6 52872
to
31.12.22 ,
01.01.23 | 65000 0 22100 | 87100 10452 1800 8652 2 17304
to :
28.02.23
IrT | 128791
37 Sh Rajkumar | 01.01.21 | 6160 | 1650 11949 | 19759 2371 937 1434 4 5736
Clerk to
30.04.21
01.01.22 | 22800 0 7752 | 30552 3666 1800 1866 6 11196
to
30.06.22
01.07.22 | 23500 0 7990 | 31490 3778 1800 1978 6 11868
to
31.12.22
01.01.23 | 23500 0 7990 | 31490 3778 1800 1978 3 5934
to
31.03.23
01.04.23 | 30500 0 10370 ; 40870 4904 1800 3104 3 9312
to
30.06.23
01.07.23 | 30500 0 10370 | 40870 4904 1800 3104 6 18624
to
31.12.23
JET | 62670
F I | 3736687

1571




LW



